1173072(1000W Blei 36V) ECO Tiger 12/10

ART-NR. 1173072

1000W TIG

E-DIRTBIKE

www.nitromotors.de

(AZEZR ) FRAME ASSY.
2 > s
ﬁ,‘éﬁ /‘}]
A
1T 12 1314 15 161718 192021 22 23 24 25

- 2=1 ﬂsﬁﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |EE3X##H Spare part name in English |FF3X& #11& Specification ORDER Note
ol 304290016 | 9075150 | 4251814691519 |Tapered Bearing Kit Upper b R R 91683/22.5(& W ) only set

304290017 | 9075151 | 4251814691526 |Tapered Bearing Kit Lower T BB 91683/24
A-4 | 302030073 |9,0796E+10 | 4251814691533 |Frame, Black =2 RE
A-34 | 302050001 | 9077673 | 4255675410357 |Lead Acid Battery Holding Cage KRR DAHEHE A - T4 - KBtz
A-6 302430009 | 9,076E+10 | 4251814682210 |Footrest, L ERIPE AR
A-31 | 302430006 | 9,076E+10 | 4251814682227 |Footrest,R BB AR
A7 308090035 | 9076024 | 4251814691540 |Rear Swing Arm Spacer BEXRE $20*¢$12.5%5mm
A-8 | 304290009 | 9076025 | 4251814691557 |Rear Swing Arm Bearing #6200 B 6200Z3FTRAfLd12
A9 308020018 | 9075173 | 4251814694244 |Flange Bolt SR=1Rs M12*180*1.25
A-33 | 308350002 | 9075172 | 4251814694237 |Self Lock Nut BRE M12*1.25
A-10 | 307390005 | 9076036 | 4251814691687 |Rear Swing Arm Axle cover fa R HRE D=32
A-11 | 308090043 | 9076026 | 4251814691564 |Middle Spacer Of Footrest INBEFRI AR E $8*0.8*24mm
A-12 | 305190001 | 9076027 | 4251814691571 |Left Footrest Spring R EE G2*d14.5*12mmEFT 3R
A-32 | 305180001 | 9o76028 | 4251814691588 |Right Footrest Spring Bk HER d2*p14.5*12mmE
A-15 | 305170002 | 9076029 | 4251814691595 [Side Stand Spring [k £k $15*$2.5*100mm
A-16 | 302190002 | 9,076E+10 | 4251814691601 |Side Stand For Rear Wheel 10" R L=265mm, 12/10%F%
A-17 | 308090016 | 9076031 | 4251814691618 |Side Stand Spacer INEEFRNIEFRE $16*$10.2*20mm
A-21 | 302330007 |9,0785E+10 | 4251814691625 |Rear Swing Arm For Rear Wheel 10" |%&E X BRI EE - 12/10F8H
A-22 | 304020027 | 9077011 | 4251814691632 |Rear Shock , Gold color, #S BRE#S m;mm_wm fmmss  kataay [c
A-25 | 304290014 | 9076086 | 4251846176398 [Chain Tensioner Bearing #6982 S 6982
A-26 | 303130003 | 9076033 | 4251814691656 |Chain Tensioner FRRE $19*p28*24mm, MEEFFR
A-27 | 302440003 | 9076034 |4251814691663 [Chain Tensioner Bracket BER TR
A-28 | 305350002 | 9076035 | 4251814691670 |Chain Tensioner Spring BRI E
A2 | 308150001 | 9075226 | 4251814660003 |Rivet er $3.2*9
A3 | 302230001 CE plate f2) REFLEE : 56mm
A-5 308190012 9075227 | 4251814660010 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [shay::1-¥2 M6*40
A-13 | 308050005 | 9075228 | 4251814660027 [Lock Nut AR R M6




A-14 | 308320001 | 9075229 | 4251814660034 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt SNRARL M10*35*1.5
A-18 | 308210001 | 9075230 | 4251814660041 |Flat Washer ER $10*$20*1.5
A-19 | 308050001 | 9075231 | 4251814660058 [Lock Nut FhHAE R M10*1.5
A-20 | 308020011 | 9075232 | 4251814660065 |Flange Bolt bt $42 M10*40*1.25
A-23 | 308350001 | 9075198 | 4251814656952 |Self Lock Nut BHUIES M10*1.25
A-24 | 308050005 | 9075228 | 4251814660027 |Lock Nut FHHAE M6
A-29 | 308050006 | 9075234 | 4251814660089 [Lock Nut FhHAE R M8
A-30 | 308210010 | 9075361 | 4251814667040 |Flat Washer ER $8*p16*1.5
A-35 | 308190007 | 9g75171 | 4251814694220 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shav:il =42 M6*16
(BF4LER%) HANDLEBAR ASSY.
8
-
4 6 7 ’é
AN
— =
e
/
:3=] ﬂsﬁﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |EE3X#H Spare part name in English |FF3X& #11% Specification ORDER Note
B-1 305010007 | 9075152 | 4251814691694 |Left Rubber Grip ERE k&, T247
B-2 | 305020001 | 9075153 | 4251814691700 |Left Rubber Grip Holder B/ NEEFIEE NRHE
s3vps | 305390004 | 0071003 | 4251814682012 [Left Brake Lever, Mechanicalbrake | EHVHLFIFIHE =fEiEESEMNT - ReFH - HH
305390029 | 9071135 | 4255675410371 |L/R Brake Lever, Hydraulic brake ERFIFIE (EAER) |ZHmFFE BE (REZE)
B-4 305230008 9071008 | 4251814682333 |Rear Brake Cable, Mechanical brake FIEL 1150*1300mm
B-5 | 302290004 |9,0752£+10 | 4251814691724 [Handlebar FiEE L=600+5mm, MDO73k, T3 HEE
B-6 | 305240001 | 9075155 | 4251814691731 |Brake Cable End Cap FIEL LR Brake Cable End Cap
B-7 305230009 9071007 | 4251814682326 |Front Brake Cable, Mechanical brake  |F|ZE 4% 900*1050mm
33488 305340004 | 471003 | 4251814682012 |Left Brake Lever, Mechanical brake EHFIFE iﬁtﬁﬁgéi%ﬁﬂl CRBFR - R
305390029 | 9071135 | 4255675410371 |L/R Brake Lever, Hydraulic FRFFE (ERBR) |[ARFFE Be (REIE)
306500002 | 9072606 | 4251814686638 :;‘:f’::'i:f?‘iawﬂ':rl:"mr'c vorime  Hezim P eVAMEE S RAEXFTA
&9 306500001 | 9072605 | 4251814686621 | "Ote Assy W‘th Electric Volume i3] FEHR, 36VIEHBERTIEXAR
Meter 36V Lithium
B-10 | 306510001 | 9075236 | 4251814660102 |Throttle Inner Spacer L hESE T BN
B-11 | 305010005 | 9075156 | 4251814691755 |Throttle Grip HIEE A, 8K, 1246
B-12 | 307270001 | 9075157 | 4251814691762 |Handlebar Foam bl ol
B-13 307160001 |9,0752E+10 | 4251814691779 |Foam Cover orange BhEBER
B-13 | 307160001 |9,0752E+10 | 4255675417899 [Foam Cover red [ Li AR
B-13 307160001 |9,0752E+10 | 4255675417905 |Foam Cover green BhE e
B-13 | 307160001 |9,0752E+10 | 4255675417912 |Foam Cover blue HwhEES
B-13 307160001 | 9,0752E+10 | 4255675417929 |Foam Cover yellow BhEEE
(CHTX) FRONT FORK ASSY.
C
:3=] ﬂsﬁﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |EE3X##H Spare part name in English |FF3X& #11% specification ORDER Note
c1 308190016 | 9076037 | 4251814691786 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shav:il:$2 M8*20
c-2 305260002 9073024 | 4251814691793 |Casted Alu. Clamp of Handlebar LB E EBH - RE
C-3 | 305280002 | 9073025 | 4251814691809 |Casted Alu. Holder of Handlebar THH - £ ER - RE
C-5 | 302480001 | 9075159 |4251814694039 [Number Plate Bracket EBRREER B -
C-22 | 305250002 | 9075160 | 4251814694046 |Casted Upper Splintage LER - R EHRIER - R




C-8 | 305270002 | 9075161 | 4251814694053 |Casted Alu. Lower Splintage TR - £ [EE5EER - RE
C-9 | 302470001 | 9075162 | 4251814694060 |Steering Rod HRAE, E% L=195mm
C-11 | 307500001 | 9077012 | 4251814694077 |Fork Foot Cover, R, Black RIXPIRE RE
C-17 | 307500007 | 9077013 | 4251814694084 |Fork Foot Coverm L, Black BIXIPIR,ZE 2
C-12 | 304160010 | 9077014 | 4251814694091 [Right Fork, Gold Color, L:600mm X, & ABIEETE ™ 37 gaZT600mm, 75T ER
C-21 | 304170010 | 9077015 | 4251814694107 |Left Fork, Gold Color,L:600mm WX, & f%mg T $3TTORZTEIOMM, - AT
305130009 | 9071013 | 4251814683842 |Front Brake Caliper, Mechanical HUERFIER, AT E2-95k, Rf
ARERARA (27
CB | s0s220002 | 9071001 | 4251814654184 :Jl‘::tb':::erals\'l';b::;SS;‘;S:::I’I';; H Jﬁ?%g%ﬂé‘%:lgg ;{gom;«%%iiﬁz%ﬁ
) . KW
C-14 | 302250001 | 9075163 | 4251814694114 |Front Brake Caliper Holder RIBERIRREE A =
C-18 | 308060001 9075164 | 4251814694121 |Nut Cap EWMEE M22*1.0mm
C-23 | 308070001 | 9075166 | 4251814694145 |Lock Nut =M RRE M22
C-26 | 307730001 | 9013810 |4255675410227 |Steering stop plate cover BEFE FREXMR
C-19 | 307210004 | 9075165 | 4251814694138 |Front Brake Cable Holder BIRIELL INBERE - AIXFPIREE
C-4 | 308160001 | g9p75218 | 4251814657836 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head [shav:ES=PN$72 M6*12
c-6 308190002 | 9075237 | 4251814660119 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shav:il:$2 M10*25*1.5
C-7 | 308190015 | 9075239 | 4251814660133 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt RANFIRL M8*16
C-10 | 308250001 | g9p75238 | 4251814660126 |Philip's Head Screw,button head +FRELIF2 M6*8
C-15 | 308020029 | 9075240 | 4251814660140 |Flange Bolt bt $42 M6*25
C-16 | 308190006 | 9075285 | 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shav:il:$2 M6*12
C-20 | 308270003 | 9075241 | 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLBEW M4*12
C-24 | 308010001 | 9075242 | 4251814660164 |Spring Washer [ kel 10
C-25 | 308190016 | 9076037 | 4251814691786 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt RANFIRL M8*20
C-27 | 308160001 | 9p75218 | 4251814657836 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEE LIRS M6*12
(DWTE ) FRONT WHEEL&TIRE ASSY.
1 2 7\( 1
b - ]
- 2=1 ﬂsﬁﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |EE3C##H Spare part name in English |FF3X& #11& Specification ORDER Note
D-1 | 308020022 | 9076004 | 4251814682302 |Flange Bolt( Front wheel axle) SE=IEAT (AURCHH) M12*200*1.25
D-2 | 308090032 | 9075167 | 4251814694152 |Front Wheel Spacer, L AR ABRE $20*$12.5*25mm
D-3 | 308160002 | 9p75171 | 4251814694220 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEE LR M6*16
D-4 305030004 | 9071005 | 4251814682180 |Brake Disc BRE $180*2mm, HlMEL : ¢72mm
D-5 | 308090063 | 9075168 | 4251814694169 [Middle Spacer Of Front Wheel RIfPERE D12.5*D16*54 ERE®
D-6 | 304080039 | 9,0119E+10| 4251814683149 |Front Steel Wheel, Black, 12" RTRCER - 12+F RIS - BEBERKER - 1412
D-7 | 304090005 | 9120053 | 4251814680582 |Front Wheel Inner Tube,12" ATRCARS - 12F BIFCABE - 2.75-12 —-(Junkai)
D-8 304100005 0120052 4251814680575 |Front Wheel Outer Tire,12" BIECOMNIE - 125 RIECONIA - 2.75-12, SRISTEL —-(Junkai)
D-9 | 304290021 | 9075169 | 4251814694206 |Front Wheel Bearing AT 6301 BRA®
D-10 | 308090031 | 9075170 | 4251814694213 |Front Wheel Spacer, R AR ABRE $20*$12.5*23mm
D-11 | 308350002 | 9075172 | 4251814694237 |Self Lock Nut BHUIES M12*1.25
(EfS% ) REAR WHEEL&TIRE ASSY.
1 23 13 15 15 16
[ [
gl
..‘lb o
E L2 - 3
|
‘ 1
|
‘ |
n pil 19 18
- 2=1 ﬂsﬁﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |EE3X##H Spare part name in English |FF3X& #11& Specification ORDER Note
E-1 308020018 | 9075173 | 4251814694244 |Flange Bolt (Rear Wheel Axlle) ZIEAT (RReH) M12*180*1.25




E-2 308190006 | 9075285 | 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shav:il:$2 M6*12
E-3 302140001 9075174 | 4251814694251 |Rear Brake Caliper Holder ERRFREE R
305130009 | 9071013 | 4251814683842 |Rear Brake Caliper, Mechanical R 5 E2-95%, R
| 305120010 | 9071002 | 4251814681023 :,T:h' :ryaij:’elif:r"rzterna:fzgzzfrzg:ie::r) ) lmi%gﬁé . @%Eﬁ EEOO;TW“#TEE;ZZ&
E-5 308160002 9071002 | 4251814681923 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head RARAEELIRL2 M6*16
E-6 305030004 | 9071005 | 4251814682180 |Brake Disc BRE $180*2mm, HlMEL : ¢72mm
E-7 | 308090029 | 9075175 | 4251814694268 |Rear Wheel Spacer,L BRERE $20*$12.5%17mm
E-8 | 304080035 |9,0119E+10| 4251814683170 |Rear Steel Wheel, Black,10" JEEE - 105t B BEERKLHR - 1.85-10
E-9 304090014 | 9120051 | 4251814680568 |Rear Wheel Inner Tube,10" JEH MR - 10+ JFEMAA - 3.00-10--(Junkai)
E-10 | 304100014 | 9120050 | 4251814680551 |Rear Wheel Outer Tire,10" JEESME - 10+ JERCIMA - 3.00-10, RIATELI--(Junkai)
E-11 | 308090064 | 9075179 | 4251814694336 |Middle Spacer Of Rear Wheel BFRTERE D12*D16*72 ERE®
E-12 | 303040019 | 9072303 | 4251814682760 |Chain 219H-116 Links PESR 219H-11675 EI5219H-11675 - 2/10-T 5
E-13 | 304290021 | 9075169 | 4251814694206 |Rear Wheel Bearing TR 6301 BRA®
E-14 | 303020003 | 9075176 | 4251814694305 |Driven Sprocket 219H-76T R 219H-7615 - RFLp76mm, EBIKR
E-15 | 308020037 | 9075243 | 4251814660171 |Flange Bolt R=1Rs M8*16
E-16 | 308090034 | 9075177 | 4251814694312 |Rear Wheel Spacer,R BRARE $20*$12.5*34mm
E-17 | 308350002 | 9075172 | 4251814694237 |Self Lock Nut BHUIES M12*1.25
E-18 | 308050005 | 9075228 | 4251814660027 |Lock Nut AR M6
E-19 | 308010004 | 9p75242 | 4251814660164 |Spring Washer ke 6
E-20 303100003 9075178 | 4251814694329 |Chain Adjuster Fi $12*M6*45mm,
E-21 | 308210004 | 9075244 | 4251814660188 |Flat Washer R G12*$24*3
(FERERF-1) PLASTIC BODY KITS-1
; ‘ 30 29 98
3
4 7
g 2% /'// 4
F é .
10 NN
14 15 16 19202122 23 24
- 2=1 %‘:ﬂ?:fﬁ’—_—v Menila Art. EAN Code  |EE3X#H Spare part name in English |FF3X& #11& Specification ORDER Note
F-1 307680019 | 9079703 | 4251814686614 |Seat, Black R BER, RE
F-3 307220007 | 9,073+10 | 4251814682036 |Tail Plastic, Black EEREH RE
F-6 307240001 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814682043 |Rear Plastic Cover, R, Black EENREF RE
F-29 | 307260001 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814682050 |Rear Plastic Cover, L, Black BEENRES 2f
F-12 | 307530007 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814682067 |Front Plastic Cover, R, Black AT AR 28 4 RE
F-13 | 307540001 | 9,073g+10 | 4251814682081 |Decrotive Triangle Plastic, R AIENEG=/ER 2
F-30 | 307570007 | 9,073e+10 | 4251814682074 |Front Plastic Cover, L, Black AT AR 2B ¢ RE
F-18 | 307580001 | 9,073g+10 | 4251814682098 |Decrotive Triangle Plastic, L BIENEH=ER 2
F-14 | 307280003 | 9075194 | 4251814656846 |False Fuel Tank Bh T A
F-19 | 307290001 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814694343 |False Fuel Tank Cap B mTE =M ZH
F-20 | 302370001 | 9075180 | 4251814656549 |False Fuel Tank Cap Holder 18R 360 5 25 M [ 7E A
F-24 | 307510002 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814682104 |Front Mudguard, Black RTEOER 2
F-25 | 307150002 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814682111 |Number Plate,White LT e Be
F-2 | 308050006 | 9075234 | 4251814660089 |Lock Nut AR M8
F-4 | 308160001 | go75218 | 4251814657836 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEELIFL M6*12
F-5 308260003 | 9075245 | 4251814660195 [Philip's Head Screw,Flat head +FRLIE2 M5*25
F-7 308260003 | 9075245 | 4251814660195 |Philip's Head Screw,Flat head +FRLiRz M5*25
F-8 | 308050005 | 9075228 | 4251814660027 |Lock Nut AR M6
F-9 | 308210009 | 9075247 | 4251814660218 |Flat Washer R G6*P16*1.5
F-10 | 308160002 | 9075171 | 4251814694220 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head RWAAFELEL M6*16
F-11 | 308260004 | 9075248 | 4251814660225 |Philip's Head Screw,Flat head +FRLiRz M5*8
F-15 | 308170004 | 9017008 | 4251846132790 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head RAAKRRLEL M6*20
F-16 | 308170002 | 9075218 | 4251814657836 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head WARAKRLIRLL M6*12
F-17 | 308270002 | 9075250 | 4251814660249 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLBEW M4*10
F-21 | 308160001 | 9075218 | 4251814657836 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEE LR M6*12
F-22 | 308190006 | 9075285 | 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt RANFIRL M6*12
F-23 | 308170002 | 9075250 | 4251814660249 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [shav::PN-EN"$72 M6*12
F-28 | 308170002 | gp75250 | 4251814660249 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head RARAKRLIRL M6*12




(GZE{X B 44-2) PLASTIC BODY KITS-2

-

22—

G
£=] mﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |Z3Z4&H Spare part name in English [P &H# #11%& Specification ORDER Note
G-2 | 307190001 | 9,073g+10 | 4251814656556 |Rear Mud-guard FEHER R B
G-3 | 307630001 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814656563 |Frame Cover, R ERAMFR RE
G-15 | 307640001 | 9073E+10 | 4251814656570 |Frame Cover, L ERAMPR 2
G-5 | 307450009 | 9,073E+10 | 4251814656587 |Chain Cover, Upper PEELER - K RE
G-8 | 307450011 | 9,073£+10 | 4251814656594 |Chain Cover, Down PEETER & 2
G-9 | 307550001 | 9,073g+10 | 4251814656600 |Frame Cover, FRONT AT PR RE
G-10 | 302270002 9075181 | 4251814656617 |Front Plastic Holder Bracket AR
G-1 | 308170002 | g9g75218 | 4251814657836 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head WARAKRLIEL M6*12
G-4 | 308200001 | 9075238 | 4251814660126 [Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [shav:UN-PN:$72 M6*8
G-6 | 308200001 | 9075238 | 4251814660126 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [shav::UN-FN"$72 M6*8
G-7 | 308200001 | 9075238 | 4251814660126 [Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head [shav:UN-PN:$72 M6*8
G-11 | 308160002 | 9075171 | 4251814694220 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEE LR M6*16
G-12 | 308270003 | 9075241 | 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLBW M4*12
G-13 | 308160001 | 9075218 | 4251814657836 [Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head WARAEE LR M6*12
G-14 | 307390006 Rubber Plug BE BHNRLZE - T3
(H BEH N A EFIE 4 ) BATTERY/MOTOR/CONTROLLER/WIRING
| ! st e
7
H §—
g——
10
1
290 5mm 130+ 50
£=] mﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |Z3Z4& Spare part name in English [P &H# #11%& Specification ORDER Note
H-1 | 306060004 | gg75183 | 4251814656631 |36VCharger Port E:"’E‘b WSTR[ 00 b 2 5%, % IKL=240mm
H-2 | 306250003 | 9076017 | 4251814687031 |3 Adjutable Function Wiring 3ThREERMIER Sk ED10, 3ZAEEIRZS - L=140mm
s 306340016 | 9070013 | 4251237171100 |Controller 36V/1000W 3eVARI, #HI% }E’WWUUW (OO0 THRRSZETATS T 1173072/1173073
306340017 | 9070015 | 4251237171124 |Controller 36V/1100W 3eVARI, IS miE K A 1173074/1173075
H-8 302060001 | 9075187 | 4251814656679 |Spacer BIRE $8*p14*18mm
301010005 | 9079006 | 4251814681855 |Brush Motor 36V1000W R R SOVITOUUWS0OR: - 2T9H- 1173072/1173073
H-9 - I8¢ 1@%(1uuuwa) T ZTIA-
301010004 | 9079007 | 4251814681862 |Brush Motor 36V1100W H R B ok eml 1173074/1173075
H-12 9078005 | 4251237150815 |Polar Bir AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12
H-13 | 307690001 | 9078011 | 4251814656723 |07 eadacid Battery/Lithium Battery | oo g L=180mm, 3644 /42 e85t AR
Fastening Belt
H-14 | 306230003 | 9071601 | 4251814681930 |Key Switch Assy 8174 A - BIRS  FTHAARTR
306200006 | 9070086 | 4251684907963 [36V10AH Lithium Battery, Box included |36V/10AHE &8 ! HEEB3th36V/10AH, SC MRS For 36V Lithium Battery only
i 306200007 | gg700g7 | 4251684907970 [36V13AH Lithium Battery, Box included |36V/13AHEEE ! HEEBth36V/13AH, 3CEMENR For 36V Lithium Battery only
ED8Q-
H-16 | 306030005 4255675414485 |36V Leadacid Battery Fues Wiring RIeE4 ED8Q-1 1, 12V/12AHEME AR - B4L=110m
9076100 m. #T#%1=285mm+160mm
H-18 | 306030010 0076101 4255675414492 |36V Lithium Battery Fues Wiring RBE L EDSL EDSL, 36VAREEMAREL - 4% - 485mm For 36V Lithium Battery only
H-4 | 308190007 | 9075251 | 4251814660256 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt [shav:il =¥ M6*16
H-5 308040003 9075252 | 4251814660263 |Antiskid Nut [ iBIR & M6




H-6 | 308050005 | 9075228 | 4251814660027 |Lock Nut AR R M6
H-7 308010004 | 9075253 | 4251814660270 |Spring Washer S 6
H-10 | 308190013 | g9p75254 | 4251814660287 [Hex Socket Cap Bollt [shav:il =¥ M6*80
H-11 | 308190009 | 9075255 | 4251814660294 |Hex Socket Cap Bollt [shay::l- ¥2 M6*25

(1 H4t1) OTHERS

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 i 9 10
| o v
A 08 =<~
- 2=1 nSKU = | Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3C# FF Spare part name in English [3X& #11& Specification ORDER Note
-1 308020053 | 9077674 | 4255675410418 |Torx-fixing Screw of Fuel Tank Cap k2273 % (2 472 MDO7EIE B TEE - M5*10
12 308020048 | 9077675 | 4255675410425 [T25 Wrench HiEH AR FT25 wIEH LIRS T25,
13 306040003 | 9078017 | 4251814656778 |Fuse 35A e 35A
-4 306050002 | 9075190 | 4251814656808 |Plug For Charge Port & 28=ARHH
I-5 301020008 | 9072002 | 4251814681961 |Drive Sprocket 219H-10T, D shape EBAL/NE A/ - 219-10tK - DE!, AR
-6 307620001 | 9075192 | 4251814656822 |Wiring protective cover HKRPE
306090010 9070051 | 4251684908342 |36V 1.5A Lead Acid Charger 36VEAREER T ER 2] 1173072
17 _
306090014 | 9070052 | 4251684908359 (36V charger for lithium battery 36VEEEFTERER 36V1.8A BERFEEER , BRAF - N 1173073/1173074/1173075
305390007 | 9071010 | 4251814682562 [T-9 Mechanical Brake Pad =T T-ORIZERHR - B - 2R 01E OPTION
1-8 O (RE)
305390008 | 9071006 | 4251814682296 |Hydraulic Brake Pad RERMEEZER FEWR  BEE 2 NE OPTION
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657614 |sticker-red 1173072
9 .0739E+10 | 4251814657621 sticker-green 1173072
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657638 [sticker-blue 1173072
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657645 |sticker-yellow 1173072
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657652 [sticker-orange 1173072
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657669 |sticker-red 1173073
9 .0739E+10 | 4251814657676 |sticker-green 1173073
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657683 [sticker-blue 1173073
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657690 [sticker-orange 1173073
110 | 307600010 | 20739E+10] 4251846196341 |sticker yellow 1173073
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657706 |sticker-red 1173074
9 .0739E+10 | 4251814657713 sticker-green 1173074
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657720 [sticker-blue 1173074
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657737 |sticker-yellow 1173074
9,0739E+10 | 4255675432496 [sticker-orange 1173074
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657744 |sticker-red 1173075
9 .0739E+10 | 4251814657751 sticker-green 1173075
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657768 [sticker-blue 1173075
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657775 [sticker-yellow 1173075
9,0739E+10 | 4251814657782 [sticker-orange 1173075

NI I

g WN §F §F N\ I

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




